D:WITH HANDLE 5.5mm
D3 XJ P
◎:Standard Recommend
5
ORDER INFORMATIONSPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT RATE:1 AMP
INSULATION RESISTANCE:1000M W MIN.
CONTACT RESISTANCE:20m W MAX.
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE:500V AC FOR ONE MINUTE
OPERATION TEMPERATURE:-40°C TO +105°C
MATERIAL
INSULATOR:POLYESTER, UL94V-0
TERMINAL:COPPER ALLOY
FINISH
GOLD PLATED ON CONTACT AREA, NICKLE UNDERPLATED OVERALL
◎B:BLACK INSULATOR
   U:BLUE INSULATOR
   G:GRAY INSULATOR
   R:RED INSULATOR
   E:GREEN INSULATOR
   W:WHITE INSULATOR
◎G0:GOLD FLASH(1u")
X2 X- 1 X X L -
B:BAG
0 1
Contact AreaB
B
B  ECN NO.230113: Revise the Specification & Drawing 2023/03/29Rexx2
P:PHOSPHOR BRONZE
C ECN 202503021 2025/04/14John
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE
公差 THIRD
ANGLE
PROJECTIONREV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
頁數
Page
C
2016/03/04
JOHN
2016/03/04
JOHN
2016/03/04
JEFF
1/1
.X ± 0.20
.XX± 0.12
GN047-RE281
5JP3XD-21XXXXL-01(CN047)
MINI JUMPER 1.27mm
2025.04.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
3.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
5.55
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.85
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.25
AutoCAD SHX Text
0.75
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.50
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.00
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.27